GRAND PRIX 1 GRAND PRIX
S S

WORLD GRAND PRIX

FIGHT-REC
AGE & WEIGHT DIVISION FIGHTERS RECORD

LIGHT CONTACT

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name
Ava Mai

Caoimhe Dobson
Chelsie

Ebony Lambert
Freya Bradley
Grace Butters
Jemmima Mahmood
Jessie Thomas
Lacey Jones
Lacey Pilling

Lexi Rae Jonathan
Lola May Riley
Ruby Monks
Shannon Brown

Sophia Butler

Age Group
14-15yrs
12-13 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15 yrs
10-11yrs
12-13 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15 yrs
14-15yrs
12-13 yrs
12-13 yrs
12-13 yrs
12-13 yrs
14-15 yrs

8-9yrs

Dragons Kickboxing Club England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inti United Kingdom
Jbs kickboxing England
Twin Tigers Martial Arts England
trojan martial arts England
Grimsby Strike Team
USKA Fight Factory

Leeds Martial Arts

United Kingdom
England
England

White Lotus Martial Arts England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inti England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inti England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inti United Kingdom
West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Int: United Kingdom
Star kickboxing
Womaa Elite/WFKO

England
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Wales

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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0%
50%
0%
0%
50%
100%
100%
0%
50%
50%
50%
100%
0%
100%
0%

Female Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name
Adalynn Sewell
Alyssia Burnett
Amber Whitehouse
Brooke Keane
Chaé Dillon Mccabe
Chase Skinner
Eden Prior Soutar
Eden Simpson Shaw
Eva Longley
Florenca Dakaj
Kelsey Leigh Welshman
Lacey Muckle
Lacey Underwood
Laraib Shah

Lilly Rose Leyland
Lydia Johnstone
Ruby Davis

Sarah Sullivan
Scarlett Nelson
Teana Mcintosh

Tiya Riman

Willow Sandford
Zuzanna Pawlak

Team Name
Phoenix kickboxing Hartlepool England

Phoenix kickboxing Hartlepool England 10-11 yrs
12-13 yrs
16-17 yrs
8-9yrs
10-11 yrs
10-11 yrs
10-11 yrs
16-17 yrs
10-11yrs
14-15 yrs
10-11yrs
14-15 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15 yrs
10-11yrs
14-15 yrs
10-11yrs
10-11 yrs
10-11yrs
12-13 yrs
16-17 yrs
8-9 yrs

White Lotus Martial Arts England
Manchester Elite Kickboxing Academ England
Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland
Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England
Skyaxe Scotland
Phoenix kickboxing Hartlepool England
The Combat Academy England
Na Fianna Martial Arts Ireland
Trojan TMA

Fight Academy

England
England
Jbs kickboxing England
Cyclone Kickboxing England

Dragons Kickboxing Club England

Phoenix kickboxing Hartlepool England
BKA Biggs kickboxing academy
Fight Club NI

United Martial Arts College

England
Northern Ireland
England
Skyaxe Scotland
Lebanon Lebanon

Sandman Boxing United Kingdom
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West Freestyle Martial Arts United Kingdom

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Losses | Fi
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0%
0%
0%
50%
33%
0%
0%
50%
50%
0%
33%
0%
100%
0%
0%
100%
50%
100%
100%
67%
0%
0%
0%

Female Protonweight Minus 35 kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Tilly Tomkinson

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

100%

Female Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio




Teagan Mcgregor WKA Scotland Scotland 18 18 yrs+ 0 8] 8] 0%

any Grover PMA South East England 14 14-15 yrs 0 1 1 0%

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Female Atomweight Minus 45kg
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O C LIGHT CONTA RECORD

Athlete Name Nationalit

Amelia Lennon
Annie Murphy
Bethany Shepherd
Betsy Rose Dalton
Cleo Musselwhite
Dainton Kane
Elise Sparham
Gemma Smith
Grace Sejdie
Imogen Goodwin
Isla Lloyd

Isla Rose

Kelsey Edwards
Kiera Marshall
Laila Featherstone
Lottie Mccall Smith
Louise Allison
Maryam Sarfraz
Mia Greenlees
Mimi Tyler

Molli Marson
Myesha Imran
Nerys Molloy
Neve Haggerston
Neve Wright
Olivia Grywas
Robyn Collier
Rosie Christy
Sophie Curry

KKC

Topring Gym

Revolution Kickboxing
Impact Martial Arts

The Falcons Kickboxing Club
Skyaxe

Womaa Elite

Venture Martial Arts

Na Fianna Martial Arts
Grimsby Strike Team
Sandman Boxing

MA4U

Lees Freestyle Kickboxing
Spartan fighting arts academy
TMKA

United Martial Arts College
Grimsby Strike Team

USKA Kickboxing

Team Dragonfoot

Hodray Muay Thai

Bai Lang Kickboxing Academy
USKA Fight Factory

Fight Club Kickboxing

Legions gym

Martial Arts Centres Of Excellence Rit

Dragons Kickboxing Club
WKA Scotland
Team Dragonfoot

Bodyshots Gym

Ireland

Ireland

England
England
England
Scotland
England

United Kingdom
Albania

United Kingdom
England
England
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England

United Kingdom
England
England
England
England

United Kingdom
England
England

Ireland

England
England
England
Scotland
England
Northern Ireland
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13
14
21

12-13 yrs
14-15 yrs
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs
14-15 yrs
10-11 yrs
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs
10-11yrs
16-17 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15 yrs
14-15 yrs
18 yrs+
14-15yrs
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
16-17 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15 yrs
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
12-13 yrs
14-15yrs
12-13 yrs
18 yrs+
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0

1
2
4
3
6
1
0
1
3
1
6
1
1
1
2
1
0
g
2
0
8
0
0
3
2
1
6
0

1
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100%
67%
0%
20%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%
25%
0%
65%
0%
0%
50%
0%
67%
100%
57%
50%
100%
73%
100%
100%
50%
33%
0%
63%
100%

World Grand P

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name Nationalit

Amber Thomson
Amy Leigh Mcdonald
Anastazja Labocha

Annika Van Der Merwe

April Pointon
Armani Bladen
Barbara Delaney
Billie Baillie

Cat Tupling

Cerys Grant
Charlotte Freeman
Debarre Margaux
Deep Kaur

Etta Choi
Francesca Grayson
Grace Kowbas
Gracelyn Garrett
Hannah Shackleton
Hayden Lewis
Holly Mcdonald
Holly Winter
Indigo Brayne
Isabelle Palmer
Kaelynn Fleming
Kaifah Imran
Karlie Wilkie
Kiara Mcanulty
Lauren Quantrill

Layla Ramskill

WKO Scotland

Bodyshots Gym

Dragons Kickboxing Club
RCFA International

United Martial Arts College
Vanquish martial arts
Fight Club Kickboxing
Aspire Combat Academy
Fu Jau

Scottish Fight Cartel

Star kickboxing

WKO FRANCE

KZma

Bodyshots Gym

United Martial Arts College
Team Dragonfoot

Extreme Martial Arts
Dragons Kickboxing Club

Scotland
Northern Ireland
England

South Africa
United Kingdom
England

Ireland
Scotland

United Kingdom
Scotland
England

France

England
Northern Ireland
England
England

United States
England

Revolution Mixed Martial Arts Acaden England

Skyaxe

Ni Yai Muay Thai
Evade Martial Arts
AW Kickboxing
Skyaxe Kickboxing
USKA Kickboxing
Results gym
Evade Martial Arts
TMKA

RG Kickboxing

Scotland
England
England
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
England
England
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d + 5+

18 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
45 yrs+
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs
16-17 yrs
12-13 yrs
12-13 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15yrs
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs
16-17 yrs
14-15 yrs
16-17 yrs
18 yrs+
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs
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50%
71%
80%
0%
0%
54%
50%
0%
100%
0%
0%
100%
67%
86%
33%
50%
100%
91%
100%
0%
25%
0%
100%
79%
90%
0%
0%
67%
20%




annica Du Preez RCFA International South Africa

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Eve Kirwan Budo Kickboxing Ireland

lona Thomson WKO Scotland Scotland

Jacee Barkel Spartan England

Lucy Polgar

Maisy Dyke

Mia Davis




Paiton Shaw

Zuzanna Lewczuk WKO POLAND Poland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Abi Fa e ed Martial A ollege

The martial arts place 28 18 yrs+ 1

East Meets West Black Belt Academy England 100%
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Ellie Harber Storm gym United Kingdom 18 yrs+ 0%
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Emma Olley Team Dragonfoot 18 yrs+

Nixie Harding




Phoebe Webb Dsa England 18 yrs+ 100%
Rhian Mcnaughton Skyaxe Scotland 14 14-15 yrs 33%
Ruby Monger S2 Martial Arts Academy England 19 18 yrs+ 75%
Salacia Du Preez RCFA International South Africa 15 14-15 yrs 0%

Sally Reed West Freestyle Martial Arts England 20 18 yrs+ 100%
Scarlett Wintle Gilmores fight team England 18 18 yrs+ 100%
Sonya Hunt The Combat academy England 43 35 yrs+ 0%

Sydney Minton Dan Berry FMA England 18 18 yrs+ 13%
Zara Wilkie RG Kickboxing England 18 18 yrs+ 25%
Zoe Gray Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 16 16-17 yrs 0 1 100%

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Female Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O LC LIGHT CONTACT

Athlete Name Nationalit

Alicia Thompson Spartan fighting arts academy England —+ 18 yrs+ 2 2 0%
33%
0%
0%

100%
50%
0%
0%

100%
43%
50%
0%
0%
50%
50%
0%

100%

100%
40%
0%
0%

100%

100%

100%
0%
25%
0%
0%
50%
60%

100%

100%
0%

Zoey Baker Boast The Combat Academy England H 45 yrs+ 0%

50
World Grand Prix Fight Record
Female Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O RECORD

Athlete Name

Alyssa Bristow Dragons Kickboxing Club England 18 yrs+ 9 21 57%
33%
0%
50%

100%

100%
33%
0%

100%
0%
50%

100%
0%
0%
0%
50%

Amelia Iron Armstrong Team Dragonfoot England H 18 yrs+
Amy Brown Ni Yai England 18 yrs+
Amy Hillyer Dan Berry Freestyle England 18 yrs+
Annabel Turney Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 16-17 yrs
Annabelle Shoob Chippenham Kickboxing Academy  England 18 yrs+
Annabelle Turney Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England 16-17 yrs
Caitlin Mcdonald Gilmores fight team England 18 yrs+
Charlotte Shaw RKA Kickboxing Academy England 18 yrs+
Ebony Beaven Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England 18 yrs+
Fiona Macneill NS ERERENS England 35yrs+
Georgina Clarke Ni Yai England 18 yrs+
Hagar Youssef KAYAN UFC ACADEMY Egypt 18 yrs+
Heidi Vuoma WKO Finland Finland 45 yrs+
|zzi Halton Manchester Elite Kickboxing Academ England - 16-17 yrs
Jahde Pando Extreme Martial Arts United States 14-15 yrs
Jaymie Turner West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inti England 35yrs+
Jessica Sansom United Martial Arts College England 16-17 yrs
Katie Scott Bodyshots Gym Northern Ireland 18 yrs+
Kelly Bluett White Lotus Ignite England 35 yrs+
Krystle Coopey White Lotus Martial Arts England 35yrs+

0
1
0
0
2
1
0
(0]
2
3
1
(0]
0
1
1
(0]
1
3
2
(0]
0
1
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Leah Watson Impact Martial Arts United Kingdom 18 yrs+
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Lucy Kings Wheatley USKA Fight Factory England 18 yrs+
Olivia Reed White Lotus Ignite England 16-17 yrs
Olivia Twiss Hamma Kickboxing Academy England 16-17 yrs
Paige Goldswain Impact Martial Arts England 18 yrs+
Pheobe Ashworth spartans kickboxing England 18 yrs+
Phoebe Milson United Martial Arts College United Kingdom 16-17 yrs
Poppy Maslen Chippenham Kickboxing Academy | England - 18 yrs+
Rosie Longley The Combat Academy England 18 yrs+
Sam Bower TKMA Wigan kickboxing United Kingdom 18 yrs+
Shaz(Sharmaine) Furlong Emerald kickboxing club Ireland 18 yrs+

Simone Horsley Fight Team MA4U England 39 35yrs+
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Amelia Connelly Phoenix kickboxing Hartlepool England 18 yrs+
Becki Westbrook Phantoms Kickboxing United Kingdom 35yrs+
Carrie Cooper HKA England - 35 yrs+
Claire Lumsden West Freestyle Martial Arts England 18 yrs+
Eimear Keating Community Aerokick England 35 yrs+
Eleanor Gray East Meets West Black Belt Academy England 18 yrs+
Jade Sweeting Fight Team MA4U England 35 yrs+
Kaiya Henry Jones Alfs Blackbelt Academy England 18 yrs+
Karen Grieves East Meets West Black Belt Academy England 45 yrs+
Kathryn Baker White Lotus Martial Arts England 35 yrs+
Kerry Orton Ni Yai Muay Thai England 35 yrs+
Kirsty Jones Hastings Kickboxing Academy United Kingdom 18 yrs+
Laura Lealman United Martial Arts College England 16-17 yrs
Lefrancois Agathe Mma Pancrace academie France 16-17 yrs
Lilysue Smith White Lotus Ignite England 14-15 yrs
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Lynsey Smith Skyaxe Scotland 35 yrs+ 0%
0%
33%
0%
20%
0%
0%
50%
100%
0%

Markéta Brozova Kazda Gym Czechia 18 yrs+
Morgan King 5 Elements Martial Arts England H 18 yrs+
Naomi Thompson WKA Scotland Scotland 18 yrs+

Olivia Goldswain Impact Martial Arts England 14-15yrs

Rachel Rose Ni Yai Muay Thai England 18 yrs+
Ruby Jennings Grimsby Strike Team United Kingdom 18 yrs+
Sarah Hewitt White Lotus Ignite England - 18 yrs+
Shannon Canavan Spartan fighting arts academy England H 18 yrs+
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Zoe Power Emerald kickboxing club Ireland 16-17 yrs

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name i i Age Group
Caitlin Deakin The Combat academy England = 18 yrs+ 100%
Charlotte Ham HKA England 35yrs+ 100%
83%
0%
64%
100%
0%
100%
0%
67%
0%
100%
100%

Clare Crerar Skyaxe Scotland 18 yrs+

Dalia Enache Rokerough house Romania 18 yrs+

[N

Emmie Allison Grimsby Strike Team England 18 yrs+
Faith Velland USKA Fight Factory England
Faithvelland USKA Fight Factory England
Helen Sutcliffe Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. United Kingdom

[y
[

18 yrs+

18 yrs+
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35yrs+
Layla Rowbotham RG Kickboxing England 14-15 yrs
Marta Kaczmarek Dragons Kickboxing Club Poland 35yrs+
Meranda Matthews Extreme Martial Arts United States 35yrs+
Rianna Fennell IBKO England United Kingdom 3 18 yrs+
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Sally Short Sandman Boxing England 35yrs+
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit: Age Age Group | Wins [Losses | Fights |[Win Ratio
Camielle Goldstone RCFA International South Africa » 35yrs+ 0%
67%
100%
0%
0%
33%
100%
0%
0%
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Danielle Hindmarsh Spartan Fighting Arts England 35 yrs+
Fiza Skyaxe Kickboxing Scotland 14-15 yrs
Hana Stephens Twin Tigers Martial Arts England 35 yrs+
Laura Faulkner United Martial Arts College England 18 yrs+
Leah Brain White Lotus Ignite England 35 yrs+

Lindsey Hendry Aiki Martial Arts England 35yrs+

Lyndsey Hopwood The Warrior Gym England 35 yrs+
Rose Parish Chippenham Kickboxing Academy | England 18 yrs+

World Grand Prix Fight Record
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Female Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name i i hts |Win Ratio
Ali Bevan White lotus Ignite England H 100%
Alix Demitchell Skyaxe United States 35 yrs+ 0%

Thereasa Tolmay RCFAI South Africa South Africa » 45 yrs+ 0%
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name i i Losses | Fi
Leia Cassells Bodyshots Gym Northern Ireland ==
Lynsey Skyaxe Scotland >xX 37 35yrs+

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name i i Age Group Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
Amanda Baird Fight Academy United Kingdom 5 45 yrs+ 50%
Karin Coetzee RCFA International South Africa 2 35 yrs+ 100%

Kathryn Mcconnell White Lotus Martial Arts England 45 yrs+ 50%

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name
Jodie Robertson Spartan Fighting Arts

Michelle Gardiner White lotus ignite
Nadia Lamprecht Myself

Nikki Pattison ksk martial arts

England
England
South Africa
England

Age Group | Wins
18 yrs+
45 yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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